Personality

@._ /" DIMENSIONS.
2026 REGISTRATION FORM e

FOR IN-PERSON
Level 1 or 2 Certification, Bridging & Refresher Sessions

Fees are inclusive of training materials AND 1 year of follow-up coaching and support.

Wed - Fri - Jan. 21 - 23 . Wed - Fri - July 22 - 24
Wed - Fri - Feb. 18 - 20 . Wed - Fri - Aug. 19-21
Wed - Fri - Mar. 18 - 20 . Wed - Fri - Sept. 16 - 18
Wed - Fri - Apr. 15 - 17 . Wed - Fri - Oct. 21 - 23
Wed - Fri - May 20 - 22 . Wed - Fri - Nov. 18 - 20
Wed - Fri - June 17 - 19 . Wed - Fri - Dec. 9 - 11

ON DEMAND - Dates & Times Requested:

(8 hours per day + 1 hour per day for assignments)
Location: Home Condo/Office in exciting downtown Toronto
near Eaton Centre, CN Tower, hotels and a variety of restaurants.

[1 3 Day Level | Training @ $1,950.00 + HST [1 3 Day Level Il Training @ $2,550.00 + HST
[J 1 Day Bridging Session @ $1,350.00 + HST [1 2 Day Bridging Session @ $1,550.00 + HST
[J 1 Day Refresher Session @ $850.00 + HST [ 2 Day Refresher Session @ $1,250.00 + HST

Name:

Company Name: Website:

Address:

City: PROV:

Postal Code: Phone: E-mail:

Requested Session Date(s):

Payment Details: ] Cheque [ visa [ MasterCard [1 Amex [ E-Transfer

Name on Card:

Card Number:

Expiry Date: / Amount:
MM YY

Date:

Cheques should be made payable to Kondor Enterprises — 256 Jarvis Street, Suite 12A, Toronto, Ontario, M5B 2J4
Contact us by Phone at: (416) 598-3459 or (416) 351-1436
Send completed form via attachment to Email: mtudor@kondor.ca or Ikonyu@kondor.ca
For more information about us and our training, please visit Website: www.kondor.ca

Enrollment is limited so you are encouraged to register early. Our groups are usually small allowing for a more in-depth personal
approach — or can consist of only 1 person catering to an individual using a coaching model.
Please Note: There is a 30% cancellation fee for registrants
who cancel within 14 days of the beginning of the program.


http://www.kondor.ca/
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